IP67E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Differential Pressure Transmitter
(Anti-corrosive Type)

Yellow wire Voltage Output
-3-www.re-atlantis.com
How to order
DPT-AC Differential pressure transmitter (anti-corrosive type)
  Code Differential pressure range
Custom 0⋯35kPa~7MPa
  Code Pressure connection
M20 M20x1.5
4G G1/2”
O Others (please specify)
  Code Electrical connection
H Hirschmann DIN43650
W Wire boot
P Packard
A Aviation plug
  Code Accuracy
1 0.1%. F.S.
2 0.25% F.S.
3 0.5% F.S.
  Code Diaphragm material
SS SS316L
C Ceramic
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report
/C Tag
/D High operating temperature (-20 to 150℃)
DPT-AC 0~35kPa 4G H 1 SS Ordering example: DPT-AC-0~35kPa-4G-H-1-SS